
 
2026 School Board Meeting Schedule 

Location: Faribault Public Schools District Office 
710 17th St SW, Faribault, MN, 55021 

Time: 5:30  p.m.  
 

JANUARY 
●​ Mon, Jan 5 – Organizational Meeting 
●​ Mon, Jan 26 – Regular Meeting 

 
FEBRUARY 

●​ Mon, Feb 2 – Work Session 
●​ Tue, Feb 17 – Regular Meeting 

 
MARCH 

●​ Mon, Mar 2 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, Mar 16 – Regular Meeting 

 
APRIL 

●​ Mon, Apr 6 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, Apr 20 – Regular Meeting 

 
MAY 

●​ Mon, May 4 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, May 18 – Regular Meeting 

 
JUNE 

●​ Mon, Jun 1 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, Jun 15 – Regular Meeting 

JULY 
●​ Mon, Jul 6 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, Jul 20 – Regular Meeting 

 
AUGUST 

●​ Mon, Aug 3 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, Aug 17 – Regular Meeting 

 
SEPTEMBER 

●​ Mon, Sept 14 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, Sept 28 – Regular Meeting 

 
OCTOBER 

●​ Mon, Oct 5 – Work Session 
●​ Mon, Oct 19 – Regular Meeting 

 
NOVEMBER 

●​ Mon, Nov 9 – Work Session & 
Canvass Election Results 

●​ Mon, Nov 23 – Regular Meeting 
 
DECEMBER 

●​ Mon, Dec 7 – Regular Meeting & 
Truth in Taxation Meeting 

 
JANUARY 2027 

●​ Mon, Jan 4 – Organizational Meeting 

 
 

➢​ If the school district closes due to bad weather and cancels evening activities, the 
meeting will be postponed to the following evening at the same time and place. 
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